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SM001 & SM013 & SM014



spAce Architectural Interiors is proud to bring you our 2023/2024 LX Hausys ‘Collection’
Our carefully selected designs include an all encompassing offering perfect for any interior or sector…

Why use interior film…? 

Interior film creates endless design opportunities perfect for any interior.

It will save an average of 80% on your refurbishment cost and even more on your 
socially responsible conscience! 

Wrapping existing fittings is a far more environmentally friendly option, hugely reducing landfill 
and Life Cycle Assessment… did you know, it only takes 20 doors to fill a skip?! 

As of July 2023 spAce Architectural Interiors (and APS) achieved Carbon Neutrality for 
scope 1,2 & 3, so your supply chain is also green helping you to achieve the PAS 2060 targets! 

It’s quick, mess free, and you can use the space as soon as it’s complete, 
heavily reducing down time and lost revenue.

Pure 
solid 
colours

Seductive 
metallics

Stunning 
stones and 
marbles

Urban 
textured 
concretes

Luxurious 
leathers 
and linens

Tactile 
timbers
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Solid
Colours
RS22 ....................................4
RS35
RS52
RS55
RS56
RS76
RS86 ...................................5
RS91
RS121
RS128
RS130
RS140
RS168

Metal
MS18 ...................................6
MS19
RP04
RP42
RP45
RP47
RP49 ....................................7
RP50
RP52

Fabric & 
Leather
DP001 ...............................12
NV002
SF011
SF012
SF016
ML83 .................................13
ML84
ML85
ML86
ML87
ML88

Elm
DW636 .............................14

Various 
Woods
CW407 ...........................20
CW537
NW006
PW112 ............................21
RS175
SM001
SM003

Marble 
& Stone
BM001 ...............................8
BM004
BM006
BM007
BM008
ML67
BM009...............................9
BM011
BM012
RM12
ML56.................................10
ML57
ML58
ML71
ML72
ML73
ML74
ML92 .................................11
ML93
ML94
SM008

Oak
BW009.............................15
CW556
CW604
CW624
CW626
NW083 ...........................16
PW102
PW118
PW122
PW131

Teak
CW582 ............................17
PW105
PW108
PW135

Walnut
BW002 ............................18
CW466
DW467
NW046
NW060 ...........................19
NW101
PW124
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RS168 & RS76

Solid Colours

RS55

RS22

RS52

RS56 RS76
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RS168 & RS76

RS91RS86

RS128RS121

RS130 RS140 RS168

Solid Colours
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MS18 MS19

Metal

RP04 RP42

RP45 RP47
RP47
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Metal

RP49

RP50

RP52
RP47
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BM006

Marble & Stone

BM001 BM004

BM007

BM008 ML67
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Marble & Stone

BM009 BM011

BM012

RM12
BM015
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Marble & Stone

ML56 ML57

ML58

ML73ML72ML71 ML74
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Marble & Stone

ML92

ML94

SM008

ML93
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Fabric & Leather

DP001

SF011

SF016

NV002

SF012

DP001
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Fabric & Leather

ML83

ML85

ML87

ML84

ML88

ML86

ML86
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Elm

DW636

BW020 & PW141
NW114
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CW624

Oak

CW604

BW009 CW556

CW624

CW626
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Oak

PW102

PW122

NW083

PW118

PW131
PW105
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Teak

PW135PW105 PW108CW582

PW135
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Walnut

BW022 DW467CW466 NW046

CW466
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Walnut

PW124

NW101

NW060

BW017
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Various Woods

CW407 CW537 NW006

NW072
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Various Woods

RS175 SM001 SM003PW112

PW131



Product Info All films are suitable for application onto smooth, flat and curved surfaces, and are perfect for wrapping edges and 
corners. Heat can be applied where necessary to accommodate those difficult profiles. 

The permanent air free adhesive combines the ease of a bubble free application, with a strong adhesive bond ensuring 
longevity to your wrap, advising the use of a primer/adhesive promoter to all surfaces especially edges and joints.

Consistency All films are produced consistently with the same production method, guaranteeing highest quality and outstanding 
performance across the range.

Fire Safety Interior film is fire rated to the highest EU standard achievable by a PVC film (EN13501-1).
Also certified for bus & coach, and rail of which certification available from our website. 

Combustibility: B
Smoke: S1
Droplets: d0

CE The full range carries the CE kite mark (to be switched to UKCA accreditation by the December 2024 deadline).

IMO IMO (International Maritime Organisation) both Module B and Module D certification is valid and required for the wheel 
of approval on all designs with the exception of MS metals and SF fabric.

PAS 2060:2014 The internationally recognised specification for carbon neutrality published by BSI, PAS 2060:2014 sets out the 
requirements for quantifying, reducing and offsetting greenhouse gas (GHG) emissions for organisations and products.

Key Information
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Please call our Sales Of� ce for a list of UK availability: 01753 696977

CESP
Architectural Interiors

T 01753 696977

E sales@space-interiors.co.uk

W space-interiors.co.uk

www.lxhaus
ys.com

Interior Film
Headquarters LX Hausys, Ltd  98, Huam-ro, Jung-gu, Seoul, Korea, 04637(LG Seoul Station Building) / Email : lxinfo@lxhausys.com / www.lxhausys.com

SALES SUBSIDIARY 

REPRESENTATIVE OFFICES

U.S.A (Atlanta)

LX Hausys America Inc. 

900 Circle 75 Pwky Suite#1500 Atlanta GA30339, U.S.A 

TEL : +1-678-486-8220  

EUROPE (Frankfurt)

LX Hausys Europe GmbH

Lyoner Str. 15 Atricom C6, D/60528 Frankfurt am Main, Germany

TEL : +49-69-583029-0

RUSSIA (Moscow)

LX Hausys Rus, LLC

Lesnaya Plaza 8th floor, 4, 4th Lesnoy pereulok, Moscow, 125047, Russia

TEL : +7-495-663-39-58

INDIA (Gurgaon)

LX Hausys India Private Ltd.

7F, Emmar MGF Digital Green, Tower B, Golf Course Ext. Road, Secotor 61, 

Gurgaon-122009, Haryana, India

TEL : +91-124-421-2590

CANADA (Toronto)

LX Hausys Canada, Inc.

20 Norelco Drive, North York, Ontario, M9L 2X6, Canada

TEL : +1-905-660-4746

JAPAN (Tokyo)

LX Hausys Tokyo Branch

100-0004 Tokyo Sankei Building 25F, 1-7-2 Otemachi, 

Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan

TEL : +81-3-5299-4533

TURKIYE

TK Deco Yapı Teknolojileri Limited Şirketi

Yeşilköy Mah. Atatürk Cad. 

Dünya Ticaret Merkezi B2 Blok 34149 Kat:8 No: 280 Bakırköy, İstanbul

TEL : +90-212-285-11-01 / +90-535-104-11-91

TAIWAN

TAODE Enterprise Ltd.

Rm. B2, 10F., No. 49, Sec. 3, Minsheng E.

Rd., Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 104483, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

TEL : +886-2-3771370

THAILAND

CK Cooperation Co.,Ltd  

77/3 Village No.4, Bueng Kham Phroi Sub-District, Lam Luk Ka District, 

Pathum Thani Province 12150, Thailand

TEL : +66-95-7982565  

  

VIETNAM

TARA VIET NAM CONSULTING AND DEVELOPMENT.,LTD

Room 302, Sunlight house building, 12 street 1,

Tan Phu ward, District 7, Ho Chi Minh city, Viet Nam

TEL : +84-28-36200047(Office) / +84-9762-10411(Mobile)
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Interior Film
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In addition to our 
‘collection’ we also offer 
the complete range of 
LX Hausys Interior Films Click to download full brochure PDF

CESP
Architectural Interiors

T 01753 696977 
E sales@space-interiors.co.uk 
W space-interiors.co.uk
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